
CIVIL AVIATION DEPARTMENT, HONG KONG
Cartography by Survey and Mapping Office, Lands Department

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTPRECISION APPROACH TERRAIN CHART - ICAO
DISTANCES AND HEIGHTS IN METRES RWY 25L

AIP  HONG KONG
AD 2-VHHH-PATC-2 

26 DEC 2024

















 





 


 












































 

 

























  







 





 


 












































 

 

























  

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

-1 -2 -3 -4

-4

-3

-3

-4

"-4

$-7
T-6
$-5
$-4

-3

$-3

25 L

RoadSigns

SEAROAD
ROAD

ROAD

ROAD

ROAD

RO
AD

ROAD

RO
AD

ROAD

Sh
ore

line

! !
! ! !

³

!

³

!

³

! !

³

! ! ³ !

³

!

³

! ! ! ! ! !

6

2

8

4

14

-2

16

10
12

-8

-4

-10

-6

Nominal
glide  path

3°

6

2

8

4

14

-2

16

10
12

-8

-4

-10

-6

100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
0

High water
Low water Tidal variationsWARNING

Mobile Obstacle

AMENDMENT RECORD
No. DATE ENTERED BY

VERTICAL  SCALE    1 : 500
HORIZONTAL  SCALE    1 : 2 500

CONTOURS AND HEIGHTS ARE RELATED TO ELEVATION OF RWY THR

ILS RDH 14
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RAILROAD
CONTOUR IN METRES WITH REFERENCE TO THR

OFFSHORE APPROACH LIGHTING WALKWAYS

STREET LIGHTING

APPROACH LIGHTS
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LIGHTING MAST
MTR OVERHEAD LINE MAST


